Delivery Order #0RD683

This order will be delivery to the customer

Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Quincy Eats Anywhere
Qty Menu

1 Pick up and Deliver

Price
$3.00

Tota item
VAT (0.21 %)
Sub total

Delivery Charge
Service charge

Total

Total Price
$3.00

$3.00
$0.01
$3.01

$0.00

$2.50

$5.71

Order will be delivery to :
Customer Name: michael palmer
Mobile: 6172931393

Order Date: 01-01-2021 07:47:17

Delivery Time:
01-01-2021 9:00 AM

Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 01-01-2021

Checked Date:
Finished Date:

Order Status : Pending

Customer Signature:

Payment Type:
Credit Card



